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PHCC Perry Beyer Jr. Memorial TournamentPHCC Perry Beyer Jr. Memorial Tournament



Memorials Sept 1 2019 - Sept 1 2021

Perry Beyer, Jr. Beyer Plumbing

Perry Louis Beyer, Sr. Beyer Plumbing

Louis C. Mosel, Jr L.C. Mosel Co.

Robert James "RJ" Cotter Tezel & Cotter

Randy Rehmann Dynamic Systems, Inc

Jeremy Blythe 5 Star Plumbing

Johnny Leija Water Works Plumbing

Jamie Marroquin Primo Plumbing

Amber Nieschwietz Hurst Morrison Supply

Cortney Jerome Getic Ferguson Enterprises

Frederick Von Behrenfeld EZ Mechanical

Danny Gavin Adkins Ferguson Enterprises

Melvin J. "Bitsie" Tschirhart Armstrong Plumbing / Ferguson Enterprises

Craig Anderson Dillard Associates

Eugene Charles Jupe Jupe Brothers Insulation Company

Jeffry "Jeff" Keith Haby Moore Supply

H.D. "Curly" Johnson Mr. Rooter, Sears Plumbing, Curly's All Pro Plumbing

Del Wurzbach D.E.W., Inc.

Lynn Skidmore Skidmore Plumbing



Thank you to the Tournament Sponsors!Thank you to the Tournament Sponsors!



VIP SPONSORS: $2000VIP SPONSORS: $2000



PLATINUM:  $1000PLATINUM:  $1000

A&A Plumbing

A-RAM Plumbing

EEMax Tankless / SW Sales

Gibson Plumbing

Hugh Cunningham

Marbach Plumbing

Opiela Mechanical

REC Industries San Antonio

Reece-Hopper

S&S Plumbing Contractors

Sunbelt Marketing
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Rifle Sponsor:  $1500Rifle Sponsor:  $1500

Moen



Gold :   $750Gold :   $750

Terry Beck & Nathan Lutz

Jefferson Bank

Workrise



Contractor Level: $500Contractor Level: $500

George Pluming

JR's Plumbing

George Pluming

JR's Plumbing



Silver: $500Silver: $500

Caleffi Hydronic Solutions

Albert Sterling & Associates

Nibco



Bronze: $250Bronze: $250

Bac-Flo Unlimited

Oatey

Sunstate Equipment

Noritz

Stewart Plumbing

Bavco

Heat & Treat



2021 Alamo Partners2021 Alamo Partners



TEAM PLACINGSTEAM PLACINGS

1ST PLACE  
Opiela 

Mechanical

2ND PLACE

Tietze Plumbing/

Tow Boat  PortA

3RD PLACE

Mechler-Blass



INDIVIDUAL PLACINGSINDIVIDUAL PLACINGS

Heavy Red

8.49lbs

Sharon Lynch

Heavy Drum

4.99 lbs

Roy Shaffer

Heavy Flounder

3.49 lbs

Nathan Lutz



AWARDSAWARDS

Most # of Spots on Redfish

Sunbelt Marketing

Greg Kempf

Junior Division

E Zinsmeyer 

4.88 lbs

J. Evans

5.40 lbs



Congratulations to Raffle Winners!Congratulations to Raffle Winners!

 Corey Opiela – Heritage Arms

 Courtney Nesloney -Ruger

 Keith Breen -Ruger

 Jason Klar- Springfield

 Josh Rios - Citadel

 Steve Mechler  - Browning Creedmor

 John Lynch - State Water Heater Race  

Package-
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2021 FISHING COMMITTEE MEMBERS

Name Company

Pat Freund Primo Plumbing

Jake Allen Pepco Sales & Marketing

Bryan Blass Mechler Blass

Doug Trimble Ferguson Enterprises

Angie Zuniga Sunstate Equipment

Liz Beyer Beyer Plumbing

Sherill Stanush S&S Plumbing Contractors

Stephen &  Donna Schneider    Albert Sterling 

Joel Kempf Moore Supply

Tyler Van Damme Moore Supply

Randy Beck Hughes Supply

Volunteers Day of Event:

Billy, Caryn & Emily Musick Moore Supply

Sam McMullen Moore Supply

Debra Kraft Primo Plumbing

Andre & Monica Barrera Andre’s Pro Plumbing

Patricia Ramirez A-Ram Plumbing Co.

James Bump Tietze Plumbing/Tow Boat US

Mark Williams Moore Supply



$2000 in 

Proceeds 

from this 

event were 

donated to 

this 

foundation to 

benefit 

cancer 

research.



Access all photos at link below!Access all photos at link below!

Thank you to Steve Schneider

at  Albert Sterling & Associates for 

The photography!

https://photos.app.goo.gl/fpk5QLizC9eg3vjJ6
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